

## **INVOICE**

BILL TO: SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS 152 LYNNWAY SUITE 2D LYNN, MA 01902 INVOICE DATE: 10/30/2024 INVOICE #: R63034 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/30/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/28/2024		1944 I Tec Dr, Manitowoc, WI 54220, USA - 31 Sage Ct, Shelburne, VT 05482, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL	
\$1,500.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



## **Carrier Rate Confirmation**

Bill To: SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS

152 LYNNWAY LYNN, MA 01902

**Phone:** (781)598-2323 **FAX:** (781)598-5180

Load #: 349010

Scheduled Pickup Date: 10/28/2024 12:00 AM Scheduled Delivery Date: 10/30/2024 12:00 AM

 Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC
 Attention:
 Driver:

 Phone: (630)485-7370
 Equipment:
 Drivers #:

 Fax: (630)485-6980
 Truck/Trailer#:
 Cell #:

**Load Instructions:** 

Pickup Company BRIESS INDUSTRIES, INC.-DISTRIBUTION WHS Sched Arrival 10/28/24 00:00 Sched Depart 10/28/24 00:00

Address 1944 I-TEC DRIVE, MANITOWOC, WI 54220

Contact TRAFFIC Office Hours Phone # (920)849-1323

Directions

Notes SHIPPING HOURS: 8:00AM-4:00PM-FCFS

 Goods
 Value
 Qty
 Pieces
 Plts
 Weight
 PO #
 APPT #

 GRAINS/GRAIN PRODUCTS
 0
 0.00
 21.0
 43,330.0

Drop Company FIDDLEHEAD BREWING CO. Sched Arrival 10/30/24 00:00 Sched Depart 10/30/24 00:00

Address 31 SAGE COURT, SHELBURNE, VT 05482

**Contact** BILLY/JON **Office Hours** 0800-1600 **Phone #** (802)399-2994

**Directions** 

Notes RECEIVING HOURS: 9:00AM TO 3:00PM

 Goods
 Value
 Qty
 Pieces
 Plts
 Weight
 PO #
 APPT #

 GRAINS/GRAIN PRODUCTS
 0
 0.00
 21.0
 43,330.0

- CARRIER AGREES TO PICK UP AND DELIVER FREIGHT ON DATE AND TIME SPECIFIED. FAILURE WILL RESULT IN A FINE.
- ALL SHIPMENTS REQUIRE TRACKING, THROUGH TRUCKER TOOLS, FINE OF \$250.00 FOR NON COMPLIANCE.
- ALL TRAILERS MUST BE CLEAN, ODOR FREE, FREE OF LEAKS AND ANY DEBRIS.
- DRIVERS MUST VERIFY CASE/PALLET COUNT MATCHES THE AMOUNT SPECIFIED
- IF SHIPMENT IS SEALED AND SEAL IS BROKEN PRIOR TO DELVIERY FINE OF \$500.00 WILL BE IMPOSED, IF IS BROKEN BY LAW ENFORCEMENT, PROOF WILL BE REQUIRED.
- SEND INVOICES TO BROKERAGE@SPINNINGWHEELSEXPRESS.COM
- DOUBLE BROKERING WILL RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF CARRIER'S RIGHT TO PAYMENT UNDER THIS RATE CONFIRMATION.
- REEFER SHIPMENTS MAY REQUIRE DOWNLOAD OF DATA, CARRIER WILL BE REIMBURSED IF REQUIRED.

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 10/24/2024 between CHERYL JOHNSON of SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS hereafter referred to as the BROKER, and ZIGI FREIGHT INC hereafter referred to as CARRIER: both parties agree that BROKERS Load number 349010 will be moving between the locations above.

Charge				Amount	
CONTRACTED FLAT AMOUNT				\$3,000.00	
		Total Agre	ges \$3,000.00		
BY:		BY:	ERYL JOHNSON		
Carrier:	rrier:		SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS		
Title:		Title:		Broker	
Phone:	Fax:	Phone: (781)5	598-2323	Fax: (781)598-5180	
Authorized Signature:		_			

			- Hill		B	ILL OF LAI	DING	JA 19	Page 1 of	_1_
	Briess			FROM ICDistrib	-		Works of the Land	-28-2024		
City/State/Zip: Manitowoc, WI 54220 Contact: Connie Phone: 920-849-1323 Email: connie.krebsbach@briess.com						Check Here if Pallet rate Applies				
Email:	connie.k	rebsba	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Service Control		FOB: 🗖				
Name'	Fiddle	head I	Stewing	A second of the late of the la		The second secon	CARRIER NAM			
Co.	F-4 (48) - 4 (4) - 4 (					The second of the second secon	Zigi Freight			
Address: 31 Sage Court							DBA: Royal 3, Inc.			
Contac	t: Mike	Phone	e: 802-6	Γ 05482 888-4445 rewing.com			Pro numb	The state of the s	# PTLZ	22447
Name:	Spinnin	IRD PAR g Whee	TY FREIGH Is Expres	IT CHARGES				BAR CODE S	SPACE	
City/Sta	Address: 152 Lynnway, Suite 2-D City/State/Zip: Lynn, MA 01902-3420 Phone: 860-301-3668 Email: cjj@adcco.com					F	Freight Charge Terms:			
SPECIA PO# 1	AL INSTE	RUCTIO			ŧĴ	F	Prepaid	3rd Party Spinning Wheels Expr	ess	
	ALTO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY O	A THE STREET, SHOULD BE SH	VALUE OF THE PARTY	0pm-FCF	S	and the second	(check box)	Master Bill of Lading underlying Bills of Lading	g: with attached	1
Recei	ving Ho	urs:/9:0	Juam to	4:00pm	CUST	OMER ORDER INFO	1. Web. 17 2000			
HANDL	ING UNIT	PAC	KAGE	18 P.	never U.	CARRIER INFORMAT	TON ODITY DES	CRIPTION	LTL C	MIV
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIGHT	H.M. (X)	Commodities requiring special of	or additional care or atten	tion in handling or stowing must be so portation with ordinary care.	NMFC#	CLASS
21	Skids	· 经数别		43,330		Grain or Grain Food Safety C	r Grain Products afety Group 1		89230	65
60	PCS	過光線	點的問題	Blance Co.				1.2	7	
		W. fort	<b>激图》</b>	100		**DO NOT ST	ACK**	2/50		
	Part of the State	Mont Fonc	Elisability of the state of the	CIN		//	///			
	4 27 12	<b>全部</b> (2011	THE STATE OF		Zadani Tatro	///			RECEIVI	NC
62002	MERCANIA.	是开发光发36 新见18年的18年	CASTION OF	Maria de la companya della companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya				A distribution of the second second	HECEIVI	DVI
2440 5	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	BETTER STREET	三、100mm 100mm 100	970 - A SHEET OF THE SHEET OF T	6.5-50-20-7		1		STAMP	SPACE
	1004 Te		Maria di	II					STAMP	SPACE
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1, /		STAMP	SPACE
a <b>21</b> -1				43,330			GRAND TOT	Costs and Bulk Anna Santa Sant	STAMP	SPACE
14 14 14	or declared valu	3	erty is specifica	43,330	pper to be		COD Amo	ount: \$	Prepaid: □	
The agreed	or declared valu per f	nitation	for loss o	ally stated by the sh	this sh	not baceeding	COD Ame Fee Te Coplicable. See	rms: Collect:  ustomer check accep 49 U.S.C.  14706(c)(	Prepaid: □ table: □ 1)(A) and (B).	
NOTE L RECEIVED, between the established to	or declared value per lability Lin subject to individual carrier and shipp	nitation hally determiner, if applical are available	for loss of ined rates or coble, otherwise to	or damage in ontracts that have be to the rates, classifications.	this sh	not buceeding  nipment may be ap upon in writing	COD Ame Fee Te Coplicable. See	rms: Collect:  ustomer check accep 49 U.S.C.  14706(c)(	Prepaid: □ stable: □ 1)(A) and (B). nt without paymen _Shipper S	t of freight

FOOD SAFETY GROUPS:

1- The intended use of this product is for further processing into raw and finished food ingredients or foods. This product is not processed to control pathogenic bacteria, stones, wood, or non-metallic foreign material of agricultural origin.

If - The intended use of this product is as an ingredient and may be used in finished food or beverage applications. The product has been processed to control hazards that would be of a food safety concern.

III - The intended use of this product is for further processing into raw and finished food ingredients or foods. This product is not processed to control pathogenic bacteria.